
Class Name Bridle no. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 100 Mrs Alison Walshe 278394 MSJ Fair Lady 278394 Silver 08:00

Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 101 Mr Glenn Ferguson 1911995 Massive Achievement 1933283 Bronze 08:07

Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 102 Miss Lucinda Baker 1919694 Qui Belle Van den Ham 1941965 Bronze 08:14

Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 103 Miss Beth  Howatson 191661 Wellntyne 1946507 Silver 08:21

Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 104 Miss Martha  Jones Just Rebel Silver 08:28

Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) - SQ - The Centre Line 105 Miss Millie McLardie 1612849 SM Fine and Dandy 1941019 Bronze 08:35

Class Name Bridle no. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 2 Preliminary - 17A (2017) - SQ - The Centre Line 102 Miss Lucinda Baker 1919694 Qui Belle Van den Ham 1941965 Bronze 08:42

Class 2 Preliminary - 17A (2017) - SQ - The Centre Line 103 Miss Beth  Howatson 191661 Wellntyne 1946507 Silver 08:49

Class 2 Preliminary - 17A (2017) - SQ - The Centre Line 104 Miss Martha  Jones Just Rebel Silver 08:56

Class 2 Preliminary - 17A (2017) - SQ - The Centre Line 105 Miss Millie McLardie 1612849 SM Fine and Dandy 1941019 Bronze 09:03

Class 2 Preliminary - 17A (2017) - SQ - The Centre Line 106 Mrs elizabeth hindson 223654 Tawelfan Henry 1532704 Silver 09:10

Class 2 Preliminary - 17A (2017) - SQ - The Centre Line 107 Mrs Laura Charnley 1050959 Medina 1941377 Bronze 09:17

Class 2 Preliminary - 17A (2017) - SQ - The Centre Line 108 Mrs Louise Pailor 1810119 Bertie Bassett 1930140 Bronze 09:24

09:31

Class Name Bridle no. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 109 Miss Harriet Tollafield 337811 Heolieta M 1945355 Silver 09:41

Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 110 Miss Marie Barlow 1050879 PA Boaz 1731365 Bronze 09:48

Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 111 Mrs Kirsten Beaton 1611885 Country Sontario 1431610 Bronze 09:55

Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 112 Miss Samantha Bloor 213209 Godietas Secret 1945771 Gold 10:02

Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 113 Miss Emma Rarity 239313 Trevallion Angelo 1941451 Gold 10:09

Class Name Bridle no. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 4 Novice - 39(2010) - Bettalife - SQ 112 Miss Samantha Bloor 213209 Godietas Secret 1945771 Gold 10:18

Class 4 Novice - 39(2010) - Bettalife - SQ 113 Miss Emma Rarity 239313 Trevallion Angelo 1941451 Gold 10:26

Class 4 Novice - 39(2010) - Bettalife - SQ 114 Mr Ray Metcalf 1511866 Barzini 1532703 Bronze 10:34

Class 4 Novice - 39(2010) - Bettalife - SQ 115 Miss Tilly  Nutkins 1710540 Monkshorn Johnny 1430771A Bronze 10:42

Class 4 Novice - 39(2010) - Bettalife - SQ 116 Miss Harriet Tollafield 337811 Heolieta M 1945355 Silver 10:50

Class 4 Novice - 39(2010) - Bettalife - SQ 117 Miss Phoebe Deller 1712704 Lough Eskey Donna 1940330 Silver 10:58

Class 4 Novice - 39(2010) - Bettalife - SQ 118 Mrs Vicki Plackett 1410267 Barron Hutton 1947976 Silver 11:06

Class 4 Novice - 39(2010) - Bettalife - SQ 119 Miss Isabela Gheorghiu 1810713 Gwallwy Gwawr 1939234 Silver 11:14

Class 4 Novice - 39(2010) - Bettalife - SQ 120 Miss Tori Smith 1046008 Woodfield Prize Puzzle 1943239 Bronze 11:22

11:30

Class Name Bridle no. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 117 Miss Phoebe Deller 1712704 Lough Eskey Donna 1940330 Bronze 11:35

Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 118 Mrs Vicki Plackett 1410267 Barron Hutton 1947976 Bronze 11:42

Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 121 Miss Isabella Caldwell 1612057 Marco I 1939540 Gold 11:49

Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 122 Miss Emma Rarity Derriamo Silver 11:56

Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 123 Miss Hannah Krieg 1010808 Donamaluna 1734682 Silver 12:03

Please present your passport to the office upon arrival and be ready to go down the centre line at your time. Please note whilst we try our best to accommodate all entry requests, this is

not always possible. 
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Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 124 Miss Katie Seward 1513858 Jupiler DHI 1935996 Silver 12:10

Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 125 Miss Madi  Haerr 1611545 Rosewater rock star 1432140 Silver 12:17

Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 126 Miss Danni  Nicholson A159617 Shout Hit Out 1535486 Bronze 12:24

Class Name Bridle no. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 6 Elementary - 57(2007) - HorseQuest UK - SQ 119 Miss Isabela Gheorghiu 1810713 Gwallwy Gwawr 1939234 Bronze 12:32

Class 6 Elementary - 57(2007) - HorseQuest UK - SQ 121 Miss Isabella Caldwell 1612057 Marco I 1939540 Gold 12:40

12:48

Class 6 Elementary - 57(2007) - HorseQuest UK - SQ 122 Miss Emma Rarity Derriamo Silver 12:58

Class 6 Elementary - 57(2007) - HorseQuest UK - SQ 123 Miss Hannah Krieg 1010808 Donamaluna 1734682 Silver 13:06

Class 6 Elementary - 57(2007) - HorseQuest UK - SQ 124 Miss Katie Seward 1513858 Jupiler DHI 1935996 Silver 13:14

Class 6 Elementary - 57(2007) - HorseQuest UK - SQ 125 Miss Madi  Haerr 1611545 Rosewater rock star 1432140 Silver 13:22

Class 6 Elementary - 57(2007) - HorseQuest UK - SQ 126 Miss Danni  Nicholson A159617 Shout Hit Out 1535486 Bronze 13:30

Class 6 Elementary - 57(2007) - HorseQuest UK - SQ 127 Mrs Hannah Childs 297518 Keizer 1931033 Silver 13:38

Class Name Bridle no. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 7 Medium - 69(2005) - TopSpec 128 Mrs Alison Geary 1513390 Machno Nestor 1513390 Bronze 13:48

Class 7 Medium - 69(2005) - TopSpec 129 Mrs Hannah Childs 297518 Keizer 1931033 Bronze 13:55

Class 7 Medium - 69(2005) - TopSpec 130 Mrs Karen Millington 1611956 Immortal Pinon 1633905 Bronze 14:02

Class 7 Medium - 69(2005) - TopSpec 131 Miss Nathalie Ecclestone 1921059 Wolferlow Banknote 1733818 Bronze 14:09

14:16

Class 7 Medium - 69(2005) - TopSpec 132 Mrs Yvette Harrison 1511447 Blainroe Bindy 1732891 Bronze 14:26

Class 7 Medium - 69(2005) - TopSpec 133 Miss Gemma Dullek 786478 Heaven 1831278 Silver 14:33

Class 7 Medium - 69(2005) - TopSpec 134 Miss Sarah Higgins Hamlet Gold 14:40

Class 7 Medium - 69(2005) - TopSpec 135 Mrs Sandra Williams 99163 Frappe 1934139 Silver 14:47

Class 7 Medium - 69(2005) - TopSpec 136 Miss Emma Rarity 239313 Benicio's BiBi 239313 Silver 14:54

Class 7 Medium - 69(2005) - TopSpec 137 Miss Judith Hassan 1811341 Fast Operator 1832157 Silver 15:01

Class 7 Medium - 69(2005) - TopSpec 138 Miss Isabella Caldwell 1612057 Don Geniro 55149 Gold 15:08

15:15

Class Name Bridle no. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 8  Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - SQ 139 Mrs Ellie Barlow 1712876 SIR SOLEIL 1432900 Gold 15:20

Class 8  Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - SQ 134 Miss Sarah Higgins Hamlet Gold 15:28

Class 8  Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - SQ 135 Mrs Sandra Williams 99163 Frappe 1934139 Bronze 15:36

Class 8  Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - SQ 136 Miss Emma Rarity 239313 Benicio's BiBi 239313 Bronze 15:44

Class 8  Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - SQ 137 Miss Judith Hassan 1811341 Fast Operator 1832157 Silver 15:52

Class 8  Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - SQ 138 Miss Isabella Caldwell 1612057 Don Geniro 55149 Silver 16:00

Class 8  Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - SQ 140 Ms Julie Peach 152196 How's Murphy 55350 Silver 16:08

Class 8  Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - SQ 142 Miss Sarah Higgins Mount St John Forever Gold 16:16

Class 8  Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - SQ 141 Mrs Katy Ash 142212 Kimi V 1935356 Silver 16:24

Class 8  Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - SQ 143 Ms Rosa Hyndman 1414497 Quo Vadis 1936732 Silver 16:32

Class 8  Advanced Medium - 92(2011) - Bret Willson Dressage International  - SQ 144 Mrs Ellie Barlow 1712876 BILLY ELLIOT III 1833536 Silver 16:40

Class Name Bridle no. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 10 FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles - SQ 146 Miss Sarah Higgins Easter Bunny 11 59299 Gold 16:50

17:00

Class 10 FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles - SQ 145 Mrs Gemma Pinson 115550 Spitfire 52589 Gold 17:15
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Judges Break



Class 10 FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles - SQ 147 Miss Sarah Higgins Geniaal Gold 17:23

Class Name Bridle no. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 11 FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Saracen Horse Feeds - SQ 148 Miss Claire Cooper-wyatt 208841 Devivio 1732620 Bronze 17:32

Class 11 FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Saracen Horse Feeds - SQ 150 Miss Ottilie Bardsley 363472 Hawtins Soave 1531773 Gold 17:40

Class Name Bridle no. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 10 FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Fairfax Saddles - SQ 149 Miss Sarah Higgins 85103 Dutch Discovery 1530047 Gold 17:50

Class Name Bridle no. Rider Name Rider Mno Horse Horse Mno Section Time

Class 11 FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Saracen Horse Feeds - SQ 151 Miss Samantha Bloor 213209 Elason 58814 Silver 17:58

Class 11 FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Saracen Horse Feeds - SQ 149 Miss Sarah Higgins 85103 Dutch Discovery 1530047 Bronze 18:06


